
Start Duration (h) End
Friday, September 13,  2019
13:00 Arrival of clubs and accreditation 6:00 19:00
14:00 Practice 5:00 19:00

Open Team Managers Meeting
Opening and Welcome drink
Dinner

Saturday, September 14, 2019
08:30 Practice (Men and Women) 0:30 09:00
09:00 2x36 arrows (Men and Women) AB-CD 3:30 12:30
12:30 Lunch 1:30 14:00

14:00 Pool Matches (M&W) - Round 1 (including 2 ends warm up) 0:45 14:45
14:45 Pool matches (M&W) - Round 2 0:35 15:20
15:20 Pool matches (M&W) - Round 3 0:35 15:55

16:00 Pool Matches Round 1 (including 2 ends warm up) 0:45 16:45
16:45 Pool Matches - Round 2 0:35 17:20
17:20 Pool Matches - Round 3 0:35 17:55
Sunday, September 15, 2019
08:30 Practice (Men and Women) 0:30 09:00
09:00 1st Ranking Round Men 0:35 09:35
09:35 1st Ranking Round Women 0:35 10:10
10:10 2nd Ranking Round (Men and Women) (5th to 16th place) 0:35 10:45
11:00 Bronze medal Match Women 0:30 11:30
11:30 Bronze medal Match Men 0:30 12:00
12:00 Gold medal Match Women 0:30 12:30
12:30 Gold medal Match Men 0:30 13:00
13:00 Award Ceremony 0:20 13:20

Closing
Departure of the teams

      V.2   22.08.2019

13:20

        EUROPEAN CLUB TEAM CUP                                                             

Catez (SLO)   14-15 September 2019                                                    

Main Competition

Secondary Competition

20:00 2:00 22:00


